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Contact Number
Name Address

Loan Number
Status Codes

Short Name
Phone Numbers

Current 1-30 Days
Reg Pmt Amt
Loan Amount

31-60 Days
Last Pmt Amt

Payoff

61-90 Days
Last Pmt Date

Term

91-120 Days
Int Pd Thru

Maturity Date

Over 120 Days 
Prin Pd Thru

Prin Bal

Total Past Due
Past Due Days

000003

CRAIG'S GARDENING SERVICES
MR. CRAIG ABLES
161 GRASS RUN RD
WESTON WV  26452-7555 USA

10-003-1 CRAIG'S GARDENI

Business: (415) 444-3434

0.00 495.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 495.13
02/13/2009 02/13/200912/01/2022
02/14/200948 Months1,021,094.45

495.13 1,000.00
1,833,447.98

20
1,013,803.89

000500

JOHN PUBLIC
PO BOX 392107
SAN JUAN PR  00919-2367

10-014-1
BANKRUPCY

MCKEE CAPITAL

Business: 970555-2332
Home: (970) 232-2258

0.00 9,091.13 9,091.13 9,091.13 9,091.13 19,564.52 55,929.04
11/30/2006 11/30/200612/19/2006
04/01/2035360 Months200,000.00

600.00 9,091.13
93,383.87

186
38,474.87

000500

JOHN PUBLIC
PO BOX 392107
SAN JUAN PR  00919-2367

10-015-1 PUBLIC JOHN

Business: 970555-2332
Home: (970) 232-2258

0.00 2,076.03 2,076.03 899.35 895.07 1,261.76 7,208.24
08/08/2008 08/08/200812/28/2016
01/09/2021180 Months300,000.00

2,118.96 6,251.39
323,158.69

178
244,921.13

000220

LILA SWARTZ
2323 DAYTON ST
BUILDING A
CRAIG CO  83356

10-018-1 LILA'S BOUTIQUE

Business: (303) 222-5223
Home: (303) 555-3369

0.00 74.77 75.72 75.76 77.66 124.90 428.81
07/20/2008 07/20/200808/21/2008
02/21/201048 Months2,500.00

0.00 2,143.48
3,945.07

136
1,449.02

000003

CRAIG'S GARDENING SERVICES
MR. CRAIG ABLES
161 GRASS RUN RD
WESTON WV  26452-7555 USA

10-020-1 CRAIG'S GARDENI

Business: (415) 444-3434

0.00 323,598.42 323,598.42 323,598.42 323,598.42 323,598.42 1,617,992.10
04/16/2006 04/16/2006
04/14/20091093 Days10,000,000.00

323,598.42 0.00
25,098,391.66

140
10,000,000.00

Grand Totals ---

Grand Count ---

0.00 335,335.48 334,841.30 333,664.66 333,662.28 344,549.60 1,682,053.32
11,523,594.45 27,352,327.27 11,298,648.91

0 1 0 0 0 4 5
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