Sample Super Extended Layout

To 10-020-1; Past Due As Of 10/04/2006; Past Due Days From 1; Past Due Days To 365; Days Beyond Maturity 0; Balances To Use Current Balances; Show Aging As Payments Due; Sort Type Ascending Past Due As Of 10/04/2006; Include All Loans ; Include Principal and Interest ; Include Fees ; Include Late Charges ; Include UDBs ; Include Memo Entries ; First Payment Only ; Show R

Contact Number Name Address 000003  CRAIG'S GARDENI MR. CRAIG ABLES 161 GRASS RUN R WESTON WV 2648	D	Short Name Phone Numbers CRAIG'S GARDENI Business: (415) 444-3434	Current 0.00	1-30 Days Reg Pmt Amt Loan Amount 495.13 495.13 1,021,094.45	31-60 Days Last Pmt Amt Payoff 0.00 1,000.00 1,833,447.98	61-90 Days Last Pmt Date Term 0.00 12/01/2022 48 Months	91-120 Days Int Pd Thru Maturity Date 0.00 02/13/2009 02/14/2009	Over 120 Days Prin Pd Thru Prin Bal  0.00 02/13/2009 1,013,803.89	Total Past Due Past Due Days 495.13 20
JOHN PUBLIC PO BOX 392107 SAN JUAN PR 009	10-014-1 BANKRUPCY 19-2367	MCKEE CAPITAL  Business: 970555-2332  Home: (970) 232-2258	0.00	9,091.13 600.00 200,000.00	9,091.13 9,091.13 93,383.87	9,091.13 12/19/2006 360 Months	9,091.13 11/30/2006 04/01/2035	19,564.52 11/30/2006 38,474.87	55,929.04 186
JOHN PUBLIC PO BOX 392107 SAN JUAN PR 009	10-015-1	PUBLIC JOHN  Business: 970555-2332  Home: (970) 232-2258	0.00	2,076.03 2,118.96 300,000.00	2,076.03 6,251.39 323,158.69	899.35 12/28/2016 180 Months	895.07 08/08/2008 01/09/2021	1,261.76 08/08/2008 244,921.13	7,208.24 178
000220  LILA SWARTZ 2323 DAYTON ST BUILDING A CRAIG CO 83356	10-018-1	LILA'S BOUTIQUE  Business: (303) 222-5223  Home: (303) 555-3369	0.00	74.77 0.00 2,500.00	75.72 2,143.48 3,945.07	75.76 08/21/2008 48 Months	77.66 07/20/2008 02/21/2010	124.90 07/20/2008 1,449.02	428.81 136
000003  CRAIG'S GARDENI MR. CRAIG ABLES 161 GRASS RUN R WESTON WV 2648	D	CRAIG'S GARDENI Business: (415) 444-3434	0.00	323,598.42 323,598.42 10,000,000.00	323,598.42 0.00 25,098,391.66	323,598.42 1093 Days	323,598.42 04/16/2006 04/14/2009	323,598.42 04/16/2006 10,000,000.00	1,617,992.10 140
Grand Totals Grand Count			0.00	335,335.48 11,523,594.45 1	334,841.30 27,352,327.27 0	333,664.66 0	333,662.28 0	344,549.60 11,298,648.91 4	1,682,053.32 5

Printed 03/14/2023 at 10:23 AM MSSQL:rr\_demodata\_53000 AgingReport.dll Revised: 03/01/2023